Selected Exhibitions Sara Bor

2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

Lockdown Artists in Collaboration project

Glencoe House Hotel (postponed)

Spring Show Gallery Tresco

Contemporary Art Fairs Windsor

Winter Show Byre Gallery

Gallery Tresco, Scillies

Contemporary Art Fairs Newbury

(postponed)

Sense of Place, Whitehouse Gallery, Scotland

Spring mixed Show, Byre Gallery,

The Edge of Landscape,

joint Show,

Plymouth

Bodmin Shire Hall

Convergence, solo show Tighnabruaich Gallery

South West Academy at the Thelma Hubert Gallery

Raw Rich at PZ Gallery,

Newlyn School of Art

Royal West Academy Open Show selected and hung

The Edge of Landscape,

The Plough,

Brook Gallery, Budleigh Salterton

Torrington

Fine Art Society, Edinburgh, November

Moor and Sea, Brook Gallery,

Budleigh Salterton

A2 Contemporary Wells Open selected and hung

Marine House at Beer

Tighnabruaich Gallery,

Scotland

The Jetty Gallery, Oban Scotland,

Gallery Tresco, Group Show

Spring

Signet Contemporary Art, London, Christmas

The Art Agency, Esher,

Surrey

Edinburgh Art Fair, November

Quartz, Taunton, October

Tighnabruaich Gallery,

Scotland, Solo Show

Tresco Gallery, Isles of Scilly,

Cambridge Contemporary,

Cambridge,

Summer Show



Selected Performance and Public Works

2007 Polar Bear Temporary Site Specific, collaboration,
Westown Farm, Exeter

2007 Solo Show Redearth Gallery, Mid Devon

2007 Grass Sheep Temporary environmental, Redearth
Gallery, Mid Devon

2006 ‘Earth Horse’ - Temporary Rural Site Specific,
Westown Farm, Ide, Exeter



