Selected Exhibitions Sara Bor

2020	Lockdown Artists in Collaboration project
2020	Glencoe House Hotel (postponed)
2020	Spring Show Gallery Tresco (postponed)
2019	Contemporary Art Fairs Windsor
2019	Winter Show Byre Gallery
2019	Gallery Tresco, Scillies
2019	Contemporary Art Fairs Newbury
2019	Sense of Place, Whitehouse Gallery, Scotland
2019	Spring mixed Show, Byre Gallery, Plymouth
2018	The Edge of Landscape, joint Show, Bodmin Shire Hall
2018	Convergence, solo show Tighnabruaich Gallery
2018	South West Academy at the Thelma Hubert Gallery
2017	Raw Rich at PZ Gallery, Newlyn School of Art
2017	Royal West Academy Open Show selected and hung
2017	The Edge of Landscape, The Plough, Torrington
2017	Brook Gallery, Budleigh Salterton
2016	Fine Art Society, Edinburgh, November
2016	Moor and Sea, Brook Gallery, Budleigh Salterton
2016	A2 Contemporary Wells Open selected and hung
2016	Marine House at Beer
2016	Tighnabruaich Gallery, Scotland
2016	The Jetty Gallery, Oban Scotland, Spring
2016	Gallery Tresco, Group Show
2015	Signet Contemporary Art, London, Christmas
2015	The Art Agency, Esher, Surrey
2015	Edinburgh Art Fair, November
2015	Quartz, Taunton, October
2015	Tighnabruaich Gallery, Scotland, Solo Show
2015	Tresco Gallery, Isles of Scilly,
2014	Cambridge Contemporary, Cambridge, Summer Show

Selected Performance and Public Works

2007	Polar Bear Temporary Site Specific, collaboration, Westown Farm, Exeter
2007	Solo Show Redearth Gallery, Mid Devon
2007	Grass Sheep Temporary environmental, Redearth Gallery, Mid Devon
2006	'Earth Horse' - Temporary Rural Site Specific, Westown Farm, Ide, Exeter